Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Club Organisateur : A PO GE

Grand Prix du Comité des Fétes

ST SATURNIN DU BOIS

Discipline : Route

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Catégorie : PC Open - PC

Date :

03 juillet 2016

D1/D2
Class Dos
1 2
2 7
3 15
4 14
5 5
6 6
7 8
8 23
9 13
10 24
11 3
12 26
13 1
14 9
15 12
16 21
17 22
D3/ D4
Class Dos
1 40
2 49
3 51
4 46
5 50
6 45
7 66
8 64
9 62
10 68
11 41
12 63
13 47

Nom
DESNOYER

PELAUD
BOIRIVANT
FEMANDY
BALAU
SUBRA
VLEMINCX
POMMIER
SAURA
LAGRIVE
DEPIN
PIETTE
CASSAGNE
LABRIEUX
GUERIN
CARDINAL
PREVOT

Nom
GIRAUD

KOSEK
PELAUD
GAILLARD
FELICITE
DESAPHY
TANTIN
VERREKEN
PASQUIER
RICHARD
LANDRY
PREAU
MUNIER

Prénom
Michael

Jerome
Stéphane
Francis
Pascal
Jerome
FRANCOIS
Geoffrey
Patrick
Thomas
Frederic
Fabrice
Jacky
Damien
Clément
Yves

Alain

Prénom

Jean Paul
Alain
Yohan
Jacky
Jérémy
Igor
Alexandre
Jean Claude
Philippe
Fabrice
Vincent
Michel

Christophe

Club
TEAM U CHARENTE MARITIME

V.C. GUATAIS
NL
ACJAR
SC BRAUD ST LOUIS

C.C.VERVANT

AS ST HILAIRE DE RIEZ
CYCLISME

ST HILLAIRE VILLEFRANCHE
NL
TEAM U CHARENTE MARITIME
U.V.ANGERIENNE
VCCO
TEAM U CHARENTE MARITIME
SC BRAUD ST LOUIS
UV ANGERIENNE
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
UV ANGERIENNE

Club
AC4B

ECSL
VC LE GUA
LA ROUE GUATAISE
NL
V.C. GUATAIS
C.C.VERVANT
V.C. GUATAIS
V.C.SAINTAIS
VC CO
TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR
NL
OCP

Cat
Pass'Cyc

Pass'Cyc
NL
Pass'cyc
Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc
NL
NL
Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc

Pass'Cyc

Cat
Pass'Cyc

Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc

Pass'Cyc

Pass'Cyc
Pass’Cyc
Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc
Pass’Cyc
NL

Pass'Cyc

N° Lic
2017140090
2017032006

0
2016011037
233033004
2017079027
385060075
2017118082
0
0
2017053353
2017030129
2017140022
233033008
2017053215
2086063013

2017053178

N° Lic
2016204058
2184106018
2017032020
2017215006

0
2017032012
2017079056
2017032016
2017050201
20120028668
2017213013
0

2113921228

Tps

Tps



bolteau pascal
Mettre en évidence

bolteau pascal
Mettre en évidence


14
15
16
17
18
19

42
43
61
60
65
70

GAILLARD
COTTINEAU
GAUTHIER
SMERALDI
DEBOIS
BREDA

Ghislain
Sylvain
Christian
Christian
Sylvain

Sébastien

U.V.ANGERIENNE
V.C.SAINTAIS
AL GOND PONTOUVRE
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
C.C.VERVANT
TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR

Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc
Arbitre
Pass'Cyc
Pass'Cyc

Pass'Cyc

2017053287

2017050161

2016164002

2016011050

2017079089

2017213033


bolteau pascal
Mettre en évidence




